IMB

AUTO SELINE MACHINE

£ BRI

(MB1102D)

FHFH

PartsManual

EMNEAIENEARAR

CHANGZHOU WISDOM & VALLEY ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

EERAFXREZENESLIEEATHFM
Please read the operation manual of the touch

screen interface before using the device

ERETHFRRERTERNBSRE

WRA{ES2/ Version

Please keep this operation manual of touch screen 2024, 6

interface in convenient place for ref



1,
2,
3
4,
5,
6.
7.
8.
9,
10,
11,
12,
13,
14,
15,
16,
17,
18,
19,
20,

21,

PG . . 1
MR . 3
XA BRI . . o 6
1 B == 8
BRI . 11
1031 = X 13
63 7= = < 15
ERIBETNZE M . . . . . 17
B Rk R . . 19
B R B . . 21
AR R . 23
122 = S 25
R I . 27
INERERIMORHESE GERED) .l 29
e 1 g = 31
M BB 33
337572k 1= = 35
M ATE GEBC) ... 37
BAFEAFAREA GEED) ... . 39
PIRAT RS GRBC) . 41
BERIRT RS R ... 43



IMB & AL HE

1. Bt

50



IMB & AL HE

1. mBs_EH

FS/No. ES/Parts No. & %R/Description H=/0ty

1 02100280100100 A TIRPRE R 2
2 02100280300200 AR E N RELEERE 1
3 02110240300100 iR ERIER 1
4 02110240300200 B RIR 1
5 02110240300300 iBiE 1
6 02110240300400 o B IR 2
7 02110240300500 BIEHR 1
8 02110240300600 1 7 SRR 1
9 02110240300700 LA SER 1
10 02110240300800 GRS ER 1
1 02110240300900 ARSI RER 2
12 02110240301000 1 7] e 2
13 02110240301100 st O)] 1
14 02110240301200 G 1
15 02110240301300 JEHURSELER 1 1
16 02110240301400 EPURSELIER 2 1
17 02110240301500 PIIESEIR 2
18 02110240301600 B R Sk 3 1
19 02110240301700 EZE 2
20 02110240301800 TISELEE 5
21 02110240301900 TS ELER 5
22 02110240302000 TS ELEE 5
23 02110240302100 SR 5
24 02110240302200 IR ETIR 5
25 02110240302300 7] E AR 5
26 02110240302400 HTTIEE 1 5
27 02110240302500 PRAOZHR 5
28 02110240302900 MARER 1
29 02110240303000 masE SR 2
30 / REAELE S GEE) 1E
31 050200905007 LR E E HEFH M6X25 2
32 050201115072 S &I CQ2B12-5D 3
33 050201203017 E#E$4 5X10 10
34 050201115575 S I ACQ16x5 5
35 050201115715 WERE S/ I CRB2BS20-180SZ 2
36 050201021028 REMSESEAN 7 A ED Bigarig L 2
37 050201404327 B%SH 2
38 02100220400100 RS EIE A 1
39 050200601003 TN RER TAU4220P 1
40 050201110160 POC4AM5 24
41 050201115180 TACQ20X15S 5




IMB & AL HE

2. {MEMBEF




IMB & AL HE

2, {MEMAH
FS/No. ES/Parts No. & %R/Description H=/0ty

1 02100260100600 BRARIRIR R TAE 2
2 02100260202200 EMNGE 1
3 02100260202300 {MEMGTE 1
4 02100260400200 B g E TR 1
5 02100260400300 IR ERRIE e 1
6 02100260400500 EERZIE 1
7 02100260400600 5l 2
8 02100260400800 KEBEST 2
9 02110240201200 FEiHHfE A 1
10 02100260401000 S 4§ B 1
11 02100260600100 Y #Ek 1
12 02100260600200 {IDEMESH 1
13 02110240200100 Iinzs EREE 1
14 02110240200400 SRR 1
15 02110240200500 RAERE 1
16 02110240200600 AN EREE 1
17 02110240200700 WIEHIHRESEL 050201115473 2
18 02110240200900 MEMS 22 1
19 02110240201000 MR HESHT 4
20 050200201020 M EZEMER ACJ1412 4
21 050200201018 R E2E 28 ACA0806-2 4
22 050201107006 SERNIESL F-M10X125F 2
23 050201112011 TRIRIETE] J-AS2201F-01-06S 3
24 050201115177 {INEMS,EL ACESOX5SBCR 1
25 050201116005 | BUFEEL F-M16X1501 1
26 050201203008 E4EEE 6X12 1
27 050201203009 B4EY 5X8 3
28 050201405015 B 2% 5% WKH2030 8
29 050201405016 B k4% WKH1630 4
30 050201503227 BHRABREHA 600427 2
31 060201000013 +F SR M4xs 2
32 060201000015 +FHREITSAEET M4X8 1
33 060202000028 A 7sF EFESL85T M3X25 2
34 060202000043 A 7s B EFESAZET MaX16 1
35 060202000045 A7~ 5 B SLARET M4X25 2
36 060202000079 A7~ 5 B SLIRET M6X20 3
37 060202000095 A7~ F B SLIRET M8X25 1
38 060202000096 A 7s F B A85T M8X30 4
39 060202000098 A 7s F B 85T M8X40 1
40 060202000192 A7~ f EFESLERET M10X25 1
41 060304000001 EI42EF M20X1. 5 2
42 060401000013 SEEE] © 4X10X1 2
43 060401000033 EE O8X16X1. 6 4
44 060402000002 FroAE BY B L] 4 2
45 060402000005 PR R EE 08 3
46 060404000001 E42 51 shEFE 20X1 2
47 060503000026 AEMIEE 16 2
48 050201116031 FA &AM 1




IMB & AL HE

FS/No. ES/Parts No. &R /Description H=/0ty
49 050201203023 GB / T119-2000 [EI#E4H 8 X 35 1
50 050201404329 BHZ%SHN 2
51 050201115179 541 1
52 050201115717 541 1
53 050201115716 til 1




IMB & AL HE

3v X EEBhAE M




IMB & AL HE

3. X [EEhEHF

FS/No. ES/Parts No. & %R/Description #HE/Qty
1 02100230700600 SELE IR RS 4
2 02100231001600 XS FE B 1
3 02100250102100 X [a] A Ef%E EE 1
4 02100250101800 XY \shEIH4 1
5 02100260300500 X EAEEE 2
6 02100260300600 X BB A 1
7 060402000004 PR RE 6 10
8 / FERF X 1
9 02100260301000 X ERESH TEER 1
10 02100260301100 AT 1
11 02100260301300 XY []ER AL EE 1
12 060401000016 B2 F#[B] © 5X10X0. 8 14
13 02100260301600 XY EBHEE5 1
14 02100260302600 Y [ EE 1
15 02100260302800 X ERE$H LEER 1
16 02100260302900 X [E M Bhih B 1
17 02100260303500 BN EE 1
18 02100230602700 XY 2R 3
19 060402000003 R EE 5 14
20 02100260602800 X B RERL A 1
21 050200603033 %% X MRS 2250-5M-50 1
22 050200603144 [E £ 7 450-5M-25 1
23 050200804015 fRIAREEANL 1
24 050201203009 [El#EE 5X8 8
25 050201404047 X EEH 2
26 050201503099 i LE BT R A Bk & 6302NR 1
27 050201503100 i LE BT R A Bk E 6202NR 4
28 060401000066 SR ¢ 6X12X1. 6 10
29 060201000036 +FHEITSARET M3X8 1
30 060202000053 A7~ f ElFESLARET M4X8 6
31 060202000044 A7~ 5 B SR ET M4X20 50
32 060202000059 A 7s B EFESAZET M5X16 8
33 060202000062 A 7s B B 85T M5X20 6
34 060202000063 A 7s B B 85T M5X25 4
35 060202000086 A7~ 5 B SR ET MoX55 8
36 060202000079 A7~ 5 B SLIRET M6X20 1
37 060202000080 A7~ 5 B SLIRET MoX25 8
38 060202000081 A 7s B BB ET M6X30 1
39 060204000054 A7~ f Fum & EIRFT M5X6 8
40 060205000134 A7 Fim X EIRET 1-4-40X4 10
41 060301000008 7~ FRIEEE M5 4
42 060301000009 NRIEEE M6 3




IMB & AL HE

4. Y FEEENA




IMB & AL HE

4. Y FEEENA

FS/No. ES/Parts No. & %R/Description H=/0ty
1 02100230700600 SELE IR RS 5
2 02100231001600 XS FE B 2
3 02100260300400 XY EBHLAEIER 1
4 02100260300700 X [E1[E] 5 75 R 1
5 060301000009 NRIEEE M6 1
6 02100260301100 KA 1
7 02100260301200 Y [[[EHE A 1
8 02100260301300 XY [a] BB AL E 1
9 02100260301500 Y BERSEE 1
10 02100260301600 XY BHEHE 1
11 02100260301700 BEZ$ERS 2
12 02100260301800 SRR 1
13 02100260301900 Y [E[E£4% B 1
14 02100260302000 Y BRI S HIEE 1
15 02100260302100 Y [E) AT 1
16 060402000003 FrAE B L 5 4
17 02100260302300 BIEESK B4R 1
18 02100260302400 Y BRI RE 1
19 02100260302500 B EE 1
20 02100260302600 Y [a1ELEE 1
21 02100260302700 ZRIER 1
22 02100260303000 Y ERESE EER 1
23 060401000016 B, 5 ¢ 5X10X0. 8 4
24 02100260303500 BN EE 1
25 02100260303600 2k 4
26 050201503101 TRINEKEH A 690922 2
27 02100260603600 H R IR 1
28 02100260602900 Y [ERRRL A 2
29 02100260603000 SERMAE 1
30 050200603032 %% Y [EE£H 1050-5M-30 1
31 050200603065 Y [EEHESE 1
32 050200804008 {FIAREEHL 1
33 050201404048 Y [a]78%M HGH15CA2R410 2
34 050201408001 Y [3RERTE 52 SLTO20T2NS-1177 1
35 050201503099 T LE BIER R Bk & 6302NR 1
36 050201503100 T LE BIER RSBk R 6202NR 4
37 060402000004 PR RE 6 15
38 060201000015 +FHRETSAEET M4X10 8
39 060201000036 +FHRETSAEET M3X8 2
40 / BEFFX 2
41 060202000043 A7~ 5 B A SLARET MaX16 30
42 060202000053 A7~ f ElFESLAR5T M4X8 10
43 060202000056 A7~ F B SLIRET M5X12 6
44 060202000058 A 7s B B 85T M5X15 8
45 060202000062 A 7s f B 85T M5X20 1
46 060202000063 A 7s B B A85T M5X25 4
47 060202000064 A7~ F B SR ET M5X30 4
48 060202000068 A7~ F B SR ET M5X55 8




IMB & AL HE

FS/No. ES/Parts No. & %R/Description H=/0ty

50 060202000077 A7~ 5 B FESLARET MoX16 1

51 060202000079 A 7s B BB ET M6X20 3
52 060202000080 A 7s B EFESLARET MoX25 5

53 060202000081 A 7s B B RET M6X30 5

54 060202000067 A7~ 5 B SR ET M5X45 4
55 060204000054 A7~ F T & EAEET M5X6 10
56 060205000134 A7~ FinEEIRE] 1-4-40X4 10
57 060301000008 7~RIEE M5 4
59 060401000066 SR ¢ 6X12X1. 6 15

10



IMB & AL HE

5. EEAH

11



IMB & AL HE

5. THEAH
FS/No. ES/Parts No. & %R/Description H=/0ty
1 02100260100800 BARRIR R T 2 6
2 02100260101200 TRIE SR AE 2
3 02100260500100 I (RIS AR R 1
4 02100260500200 LIRS R EE 1
02100260500301 JEHR (125-170) 1
5 02100260500300 JRHR (KE3) 1
02100260500302 JRER (VES) 1
6 02100260500400 SEIRTE 1
02100260500501 HEAF (125-170) 1
7 02100260500500 A (KEE) 1
02100260500502 A GNED) 1
8 02100260500600 BEHE A 4
9 02100250102600 SMNEVELRE 1
10 02100250102700 INEEL FE 1
11 02110240400800 SNEAR SELEE 4
12 02100260501000 RE 2
13 02100250102800 A EHE B 1
14 02100260501200 SEER 3
15 02100260501400 BRIt 1
16 02100260501500 R EAE EE 1
17 060202000039 A 7s B B4 A85T M3X10 12
18 02100260501700 R ¥R $H A 1
19 050200305002 BkSL 501 X §H BLPF6—15 1
20 050201115026 541 CDQSB20-20D 1
21 050201115072 S &I CQ2B12-5D 6
22 050201115398 S &I CDUJS16-30D 4
23 050201115185 ZRTFESHEL CUIB12-5S 1
24 050201404252 BESW 4
25 060202000023 A7~ 5 B SLARET M3X12 18
26 060202000028 A7~ F B SR 5T M3X25 24
27 060202000039 A7~ F B SLARET M4X10 4
28 060202000158 A7 EFESARET M4X12 6
29 060202000043 A7 EFESAZET MaX16 2
30 060202000050 A 7s B B4R ET M4X50 8
31 060202000053 A7~ f ElFESLIR5T M4X8 3
32 060202000152 KRSk M5X20 8
33 060202000068 A7~ F B S48 5T M5X55 4
34 060202000081 A 7s B BB ET M6X30 6
35 060204000054 A7~ f Fum & EIRFT M5X6 4
36 060401000066 SR ¢ 6X12X1. 6 6
37 060402000004 PR RE 6 6
38 060202000035 A7~ f B SLIRET M3X6 2




IMB & AL HE

6. HRALKLE K

13



IMB & AL HE

6. HRALKLE K

FS/No. &S /Parts No. Z#r/Description H=/0ty
1 02100250100200 ML TR RIRIR 1
2 02100250100300 HLSKhEsE 5 1
3 02100250100500 eSS SR EE 2
4 02100250100700 HLELIER A 2
5 02100250100800 HLELEMR B 2
6 02100250100900 HLEKIEMR © 1
7 02100250101000 HLEKEMR D 1
8 02100250101100 HE 1
9 02100250101200 HLSLhEde SELRE 1
10 02100250102400 WU RI X 81 2
11 02100291000700 Zomik 2
12 02502010500500 FEATEE 1
13 02110240102000 ETE 1
14 050201107029 & RIEL 1
15 050201115719 kI8 SEL 1
16 050201116027 SELHH 1
17 050201503131 RIERGHE 2
18 050600908005 s 1
19 060202000066 A 75 B B SAZET M5X 40 1
20 060202000078 A7 B EFESAZET M6 X 18 1
21 060202000079 A7~ 5 B A SLARET M6 X 20 8
22 060202000081 A7~ 5 B A SLARET M6 X 30 8
23 060202000083 A7~ 5 B FESLARET M6 X 40 1
24 060202000095 A7~ 5 B A SLARET M8 X 25 4
25 060202000098 A7~ 5 B FE SR ET M8 X 40 4
26 060202000099 A7s 5 B FESLARET M8 X 45 4
27 060202000202 A7s 5 B FESLARET M6 X 45 1
28 060202000207 A7 EFE SRS M12X 30 1
29 060203000055 A7SFISLIRET M4 X 10 2
30 060203000085 A7~ 5 B FE SR ET M8 X 30 4
31 060203000132 A7s 5 F [ESLARET M5 X 20 2
32 060204000074 A7~ f Mif E EIRE] M6 X10 3
33 060301000009 FEIEE M6 2
34 060301000037 N RTEEE M0 2
35 060401000033 EHE 8 12
36 060401000047 FE 12 1
37 060401000066 FIE 6 13
38 060402000004 FroAE BY S U] 6 13
39 060402000005 FroAE BY L 8 12
40 060402000007 FrAE BY G U] 12 1

14



IMB & 25 HLHL

7. #RALKLEH

15



IMB & AL HE

7. #RALKLEH

FS/No. &S /Parts No. Z#r/Description H=/0ty
1 02100250100200 ML TR RIRIR 1
2 02100250100300 HLSKhEsE 5 1
3 02100250100500 eSS SR EE 2
4 02100250100700 HLELIER A 2
5 02100250100800 HLELEMR B 2
6 02100250100900 HLEKIEMR © 1
7 02100250101000 HLEKEMR D 1
8 02100250101100 HE 1
9 02100250101200 HLSLhEde SELRE 1
10 02100250102400 WU RI X 81 2
11 02100291000700 Zomik 2
12 02502010500500 FEATEE 1
13 02110240102000 ETE 1
14 050201107029 & RIEL 1
15 050201115719 kI8 SEL 1
16 050201116027 SELHH 1
17 050201503131 RIERGHE 2
18 050600908005 s 1
19 060202000066 A 75 B B SAZET M5X 40 1
20 060202000078 A7 B EFESAZET M6 X 18 1
21 060202000079 A7~ 5 B A SLARET M6 X 20 8
22 060202000081 A7~ 5 B A SLARET M6 X 30 8
23 060202000083 A7~ 5 B FESLARET M6 X 40 1
24 060202000095 A7~ 5 B A SLARET M8 X 25 4
25 060202000098 A7~ 5 B FE SR ET M8 X 40 4
26 060202000099 A7s 5 B FESLARET M8 X 45 4
27 060202000202 A7s 5 B FESLARET M6 X 45 1
28 060202000207 A7 EFE SRS M12X 30 1
29 060203000055 A7SFISLIRET M4 X 10 2
30 060203000085 A7~ 5 B FE SR ET M8 X 30 4
31 060203000132 A7s 5 F [ESLARET M5 X 20 2
32 060204000074 A7~ f Mif E EIRE] M6 X10 3
33 060301000009 FEIEE M6 2
34 060301000037 N RTEEE M0 2
35 060401000033 EHE 8 12
36 060401000047 FE 12 1
37 060401000066 FIE 6 13
38 060402000004 FroAE BY S U] 6 13
39 060402000005 FroAE BY L 8 12
40 060402000007 FrAE BY G U] 12 1

16



IMB & AL HE

8. EMIBERNEH

54 35 26

17



IMB & AL HE

8. EMIBERNEH

FS/No. &S /Parts No. Z#r/Description H=/0ty
1 02100250202100 o 15 B4 75 R 1
2 02100250202200 I RIE S5 1
3 02100250202300 o BIBX B S 1
4 02100250202600 f B R SRR 1
5 02100250202900 BE 1
6 02100250204200 SERBE 1
7 02100271101100 ETE 1
8 02502010500700 [E25 [E BB 1
9 02502010501200 5] &% R e 1
10 02502010501400 HRER RO 1
11 02502010501600 BTHE 1
12 050100253010 i 1
13 050100253011 b 1
14 050100316021 HE 1
15 050100316022 HE 2
16 050100327130 EER 1
17 050100327131 b 1
18 050201503205 TRIAEkGHA 61805-2Z 1
19 050201503230 RIAERHE 627-2Z 1
20 050201503249 RIERGHE 2
21 050201703013 E5E 1
22 050700701008 SERE 1
23 060202000053 A7~ B SRS M4 X8 3
24 060202000059 A7 5 EFESLARET M5 X 16 1
25 060202000074 A7~ 5 B FESLARET M6 X 10 1
26 060202000077 A7 5 B SLARET M6 X 16 1
27 060202000083 A7s 5 B A SLARET M6 X 40 1
28 060203000041 A7 AT ESLAZET MAX 6 2
29 060204000010 A7~ F Wi X EAEET M4 X5 2
30 060204000016 A7~ F T EEMEET M5 X5 4
31 060204000070 ARARE 1
32 060204000075 A7~ F Mus E EIRET M6-0. 75%6 2
33 060301000009 M6 12 1
34 060401000066 FIE 6 1
35 060402000004 AR BY B L] 6 1

18



IMB & AL HE

9\ FaZkEmERAH

19



IMB & AL HE

9\ FaZkEmERAH

FS/No. &S /Parts No. Z#r/Description H=/0ty
1 / st (/AL 1
2 02100250202800 F AR R IR 1
3 02100250203000 MEE_ X MIE 1
4 050100239006 DT KLk AH 1
5 050200601007 DT ELRFREA 1
6 050200601008 Bk ER 1
7 050201403023 Tl E 1
8 050400901004 IR 1
9 050900201014 ENLE 1
10 060101000077 NFSkigHE SRR M4X 12 1
11 060203000042 A7 FESARET M4 X8 4
12 060203000047 A7 FESLA2ET M5 X8 2
13 060301000007 NAEE M 1

20



IMB & 25 HLHL

10, ERIIRZZAHF

21



IMB & AL HE

10, FERIRZh4E ¢

FS/No. &S /Parts No. Z#r/Description H=/0ty
1 060203000081 A7 B SLIRET M3 X 10 1
2 / A E IR A 1
3 / FEFF X 1
4 02100250202700 ¥ I AR I B3 R 1
5 02502010501300 ¥6 £ BB ML RE 1
6 02502010502000 AEMIE 1
7 060203000041 A7 AT ESLAZET MAX 6 3
8 060203000036 A7~ F T ESLARET M3 X8 2
9 060202000056 A7 B EFESAZET M5 X 12 4
10 050200603145 EHIES 1
11 050201703014 EEZH 1
12 060202000055 A7 B EFESAZET M5X 10 2

22



IMB & AL HE

1. EREFAY

23



IMB & AL HE

1. EREFAY

FS/No. &S /Parts No. Z#r/Description H=/0ty
1 02100250203100 ¥4 R B PR $ 1
2 02502010500400 i 1
3 02502010500800 FEENHT S EIHRL 1
4 02502010500900 KEMF 1
5 02502010501000 IEAM 1
6 02502010501100 EHNE R % RE 1
7 02502010501500 R E B BhIR 1
8 02502010501700 faE % 1
9 050100308058 SHITARET 6 4
10 050100316040 HhE 2
11 050100327136 BX AT 1
12 050100327277 [B18REFT 1
13 051000400010 B AR 4 1
14 060204000010 A7~ f Mum X EIRET M4 X5 2
15 060503000002 ShADE T A BY 18 1

24



IMB & AL HE

12, HLKEH

25



IMB & AL HE

12 HL4E 4
FS/No. ES/Parts No. & %R/Description H=/0ty
1 02110240101000 HLE1R 1
2 02502010500100 E#LSmT 1
3 02502010500200 THLELIT 1
4 02502010501800 &= 1
5 02502010501900 WS 1
6 02502010502600 kRIS 1
7 050100215022 HESH 1
8 050100327276 HEEE 1
9 050200203032 SE 1
10 060202000046 A 7s B EFESRET M4X30 1
11 060203000055 H7S AT SKARET M4 X 10 2
12 02110240101100 NEHIR (GRIE) 1
13 / EBIFF (7300 [RHL) 1
14 / 7% % (7300 JHEAL) 1
15 / JB% (7300 B 1
16 / EFETS (7300 [FE#H1) 1

26



IMB & AL HE

13, WOR4EH




IMB & AL HE

13, WOR4EH

FS/No. ES/Parts No. & %R/Description H=/0ty
1 050300101001 BERREE 1
2 02100230502400 ElER 1
3 02100221002300 S 1
4 02100221002200 KERB 1
5 02100221002100 g 2
6 02100221002000 BEEE 1
7 02100221001900 Je X A 1
8 02100221001800 PRI 2
9 02100230501700 =3 1
10 02100221001600 FopgE 1
11 02100221001500 ¥ 2
12 02100221001400 BIEEE 2
13 02100221001300 FPEEM 1
14 02100221001200 ZEHES 1
15 02100230501100 MEE 1
16 02100221001000 SHFEER 1
17 02100260604200 BIERE 1
18 02100221000800 EEE 4
19 02110240600300 G 2

20 02100221000600 {RYEIEIEIR 1
21 02100221000500 YrRHR i S L FE 1
22 02100230500400 B R E 4
23 050400903002 Ex 4
24 02100230500100 el 22 1
25 02100260600500 i 1
26 050400903002 LM 20LUU B £k%dh7% 4
27 060401000033 HE $8X16X1.6 3
28 050201115116 S5 1
29 060401000001 BE $10X20X2 3
30 060402000005 HMEE o8 3
31 060202000104 A7~ f B4 SLAR5T M8 X 80 10
32 060202000094 A7~ f EFESLA25T M8 X 20 10
33 060301000011 B25T M8 3
34 050201115065 SEL 1
35 060301000001 BEET M10 3
36 060503000025 MAEMIEE 32 8
37 050201115065 SEL 1
38 050201107006 FahiES 2

28



IMB & AL HE

14, NREEEMCRHE Y (iEHC)

29



IMB & AL HE

14, NREEEMCRHE Y (iEHC)

FS/No. ES/Parts No. & %R/Description H=/0ty
1 02100271300400 R R EHIR 1
2 02100271300500 BB ALK 1
3 02100271300600 RS R B 2
4 02100271300700 R 5 1
5 02100271300800 Perlge 2
6 02100271301100 T EGRERWREE 1
7 02110240600100 IR SRR 1
8 02110240600200 R REEIR 1
9 02110240600400 R RER 1
10 02110240600500 NBCRHEF SRR 1
11 02110240600600 SHEE 2
12 050200602006 +FH4H88 cpds—d40-a8-b17 1
13 050201107027 FEhiEE 1
14 050201404242 B 5% LRM15L1X120S14AHT 2
15 050201414006 E|ZEIF FFLL-17-21-C 2
16 050201503206 TRIEkEH A 16003-2Z 2
17 050900101026 0 %I ORD-C6-D75 2
18 060201000013 +F SRS M4x8 1
19 060202000023 A7~ F B SLARET M3X12 2
20 060202000039 A 7s B B SARET M4X10 6
21 060202000043 A7 B EFESAZET MaX16 2
22 060202000055 A 7s B B 85T M5X10 3
23 060202000062 A7~ F B SLIRET M5X20 1
24 050201115720 SE 1
25 050200801076 YR DL 1

30



IMB & AL HE

15. MEFESTATAHE

31



IMB & AL HE

15. MEFESTATAHE

FS/No. ES/Parts No. & %R/Description H=/0ty
1 02100230900500 A& 1
2 02100230900700 R XLEE R 1
3 02100230900800 BFIR 1
4 02100260603800 SESTAT 4 1
5 02100260604000 R IEH 3
6 02100260604700 IR R R EAR 1
7 02100260605300 PVC ZERI LA 7KE 40 1
8 02110240101600 SEETAT 38 1
9 02110240101700 AERS R 1
10 050100106140 bR 1
11 050200302007 SESTAT 3
12 050200401001 B T 1
13 050200706008 B A E 6
14 050200901002 10 2
15 050201008001 RE#Lk 3
16 050500403005 Sk 2
17 060201000013 +F SR M4xs 5
18 060201000038 +FHETAEET M3X 10 1
19 060202000055 A7~ f B4 SR 5T M5X1 1
20 060202000058 A7~ f B SLARET M5X1 1
21 060202000075 A7~ f B SARET MoX1 2
22 060202000077 A7~ f B SARET MoX1 2
23 060301000009 NRIEEE M6 2
24 050201115476 S#I 1
25 050201115475 S 1
26 050201301002 EiAED 1

32



IMB & AL HE

16, HLA4EH

33



IMB & AL HE

16, HLA4EH

FS/No. ES/Parts No. & %R/Description H=/0ty
1 02100110200900 LEWE 1
2 02100260602800 X B RRRL A 1
3 02100260603300 R HRIAR A 1
4 02100260603500 1B 5 §EFEAR 1
5 02100260604100 RIE R RN 1
6 02100260605300 PVC ZERILA7KEF 40 1
7 02100261602600 ElE iR 1
8 02100261603300 X & ER 1
9 02100261603400 X & SR 1 1
10 02100261603500 X & FHAR 2 1
11 02100261603600 & ETFRELER 1
12 02110240100100 5 1
13 02110240100200 =L 1
14 02110240100300 1 A FHBEAR 1
15 02110240100400 TEHEER 1
16 02110240100500 SRR ER 1
17 02110240100600 FEETSHNE 2
18 02110240100700 1 F B R 1
19 02110240100800 & 1
20 02110240101200 TR 1 1
21 02110240101300 TR 2 1
22 02110240101400 mXE 8
23 02110240101500 BRI IER 1
24 02110240500200 FEETSEE 1
25 050200201005 RIE 4B B RJ08OS 2
26 050200501003 BV HEE R M16X80X ® 80 1
27 050200504005 BE 1
28 050201023002 PVC 447K & 1
29 050500405001 EEF K 1
30 050201404328 B%SH 2
31 02100221200400 Rl ze 1
32 02100221200600 EF 1
33 02100221200700 OfSEER 1
34 02100221200800 T 1
35 02110240100900 TIEF G 1
36 050201115718 FEFAESE 1
37 050100110081 BniGis e iR 1
38 050201302011 7500 XUH, 1

34



IMB & AL HE

17, Briréat

35



IMB & AL HE

17, Briréat

FS/No. ES/Parts No. & %R/Description H=/0ty
1 02100260601700 SHEA 1
2 02100260601800 AR 1
3 02100260601900 HiEB 2
4 02100260602100 HiED 1
5 02100260602200 = 1
6 02100260602700 EEAY 3
7 02100260604300 SHEE 1
8 02110240101800 EEIE 1
9 02110240101900 MR 1
10 060201000008 +FHEESIRET MaX12 2
1 060201000013 +F SR M4xs 11
12 060201000124 +FRETL SRS M4 X 14 3
13 060301000007 NI M4

36



IMB & AL HE

18, MESHE (i%f)

37



IMB & AL HE

18, &M GEHL)

FS/No. ES/Parts No. & %R/Description H=/0ty
1 02100221203710 EHI BRIESR 1
2 02100221204900 EFISIRIESE 2 1
3 02110240102100 EFHPTE SR 1
4 060202000056 A 7s B B 8ET M5X12 2
5 060202000064 A7~ F B SR ET M5X30 2
6 060202000077 A7~ 5 B FESLARET MoX16 1
7 060401000016 [E 72 F #E © 5X10X0. 8 2
8 060402000003 FrRAE B L 5 2
9 02100221203810 EFIHRER 1

38



IMB & AL HE

19, ENEEFAMFEH GEE)

39



IMB & AL HE

19, ENEEFAMFEH GEE)

FS/No. ES/Parts No. & %R/Description H=/0ty
1 02100260703000 mRE 2
2 02100261600600 NEEHTE 2
3 02100261602600 EE BT 1
4 02100261602700 ETHRRFEE 1
5 02100261602800 LETRXATFEER 1
6 02100261602900 BERE 1 1
7 02100261603000 BENE 2 1
8 02100261603100 TFEETSHE 2
9 02100261603300 X & ER 1
10 02100261603400 X & SR 1 1
11 02100261603500 X & SHR 2 1
12 02100261603600 & ETFRELER 1
13 02100261603700 ERHEHR 1
14 02100261603800 IR RHERER 2
15 02110240500200 T&ETSERE 1
16 02110240500300 B A HER 1
17 050200201018 REE e 2
18 050201404241 B S LRM15L1X165S15AH 2
19 060201000013 +F SRS M4x8 2
20 060201000015 +FHRETSAEET M4X10 1
21 060202000023 A 7s B B ARET M3X12 2
22 060202000037 A7~ f EFESLA25T M3X8 2
23 060202000039 A7~ 5 B SLARET M4X10 1
24 060202000040 A7~ 5 B SLARET M4X12 4
25 060202000041 A7~ F R SARET M4 X 14 2
26 060202000043 A7 B EFESAZET MaX16 2
27 060202000062 A 7s B B 85T M5X20 1
28 060401000016 B2 1B O 5X10X0. 8 1
29 060402000003 PR EE 5 1
30 050201115595 FESE 1

40



IMB & AL HE

20, YIRE+AH (GEED

29

41



IMB & AL HE

20, YIRE+AH (GEED

FS/No. ES/Parts No. & %R/Description H=/0ty
1 02100260700101 zh 71 B EhIR 1
2 02100260700601 YT E 2
3 02100260700701 PINIESS 1
4 02100260700801 FEEER 1
5 02100260700901 =hT1%h 2
6 02100260701000 S e EE 1
7 02100260701101 YITISELEE 1
8 02100260701200 YT R EE 1
9 02100260703500 BanS i 1
10 02100260703700 FBENBRAER 2
11 02100260704301 FRMREZE 1
12 02100260704801 SRR 1
13 02100260704901 zh7] 1
14 02100260705701 ET] 1
15 050201112009 IR 1
16 050201115188 YITISE 1
17 050201116009 AR 1
18 050900101006 0 BURRR B ET 2
19 060201000015 +F TSR ET M4X10 2

20 060202000040 A 7s B EFESARET M4X12 2
21 060202000044 A 7s B BB ET M4X20 4
22 060202000053 A7 R EFEIRET M4 X8 2
23 060202000055 A7~ F B SLIRET M5X10 2
24 060202000058 A7~ F B SLARET M5X15 2
25 060202000063 A7~ F B SR ET M5X25 2
26 060202000065 A 7s B B 85T M5X35 2
27 060204000011 A7~ f M & EIRET M4X6 2
28 060302000009 & BHRASAPRIET M6 2
29 060401000013 SEHUE O 4X10X1 2
30 060401000016 [E 72 F #E © 5X10X0. 8 4
31 060401000066 SEHE ¢ 6X12X1. 6 2
32 060402000002 FroAE BY B L] 4 2
33 060402000003 FrAE B L 5 4
34 060204000017 A7~ Fum X EIRET M5X6 4

42



IMB & AL HE

21, EEAY (GEED

] 28

43



IMB & AL HE

21, EEFBAHEFEE)

FS/No. ES/Parts No. & %R/Description H=/0ty
1 02100260700500 EiRBE 4
2 02100260702000 iR 1
3 02100260702100 R 4
4 02100260702400 EREE 2
5 02100260702500 RS mH 4
6 02100221501000 B R 4
7 02100221500400 HURHF 1
8 02100260703800 FBHBRAIER 2
9 02100221500300/ 02100221500500 FURHEFEAR 1/ RURLERER 2 1
10 02100260704600 LIRRHE 2
1 02100260705600 AEREE 2
12 02100261601400 HRERIR 2
13 02100261601500 % e 2
14 02100261601600 B 2
15 02100261601700 =3 2
16 02100261601800 o B) ST 12 R 1
17 02110240500100 HAEER 1
18 02100261602000 HUARIR 1
19 02100261602100 IRACHHLEE 1

20 02100260702001 E5R GRTE) 1
21 050201503103 AR HIES 2
22 050200305005 HESHAEE 1
23 050200604006 R S 1
24 050200801056 SHEE 1
25 060204000022 A7~ A Mim X EIEET M6 X 6 8
26 050201404195 BHZ%&SHN 1
27 050201503116 ARIERGHE 2
28 060202000084 A7~ EFESLARET M6 X 45 3
29 060202000039 A7~ F B SLARET M4X10 2
30 060202000043 A7~ 5 B FESLARET MAX16 3
31 060202000044 A7~ 5 B SR ET M4X20 1
32 060202000056 A 7s B EFE 85T M5X12 4
33 060202000058 A 7s B B L85T M5X15 1
34 060202000075 A 7s B EFESARET MoX12 1

44



	1、折边器组件
	2、仰卧组件
	3、X向运动组件
	4、Y方向运动组件
	5、运模组件
	6、掀机头组件
	7、掀机头组件
	8、压脚随动组件
	9、松线电磁铁组件
	10、压脚驱动组件
	11、压脚连杆组件
	12、机头组件
	13、收料组件
	14、小片辅助收料组件（选配）
	15、风盒和镭射灯组件
	16、机架组件
	17、防护组件
	18、加宽台面（选配）
	19、圆衬平台升降组件（选配）
	20、切圆衬组件（选配）
	21、送圆衬组件（选配）

